
1. Novice Pony 91cm ne 124cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

10. Georgia McDiarmid 106.5 114.5 56.00 1

13. Bernadette Lewis 105 112 57.88 2

11. Elizabeth Porter 102.5 113.5 58.35 3

7. Blaire Redgrove 106.5 105.5 60.24 4

5. Tracey Tuohy 106.5 104.5 60.71 5

14. Louise McWaters 99 106.5 63.29 6

15. Alice Austin 98.5 109.5 5 67.12 7

8. Mandy Lawrence 92 96.5 71.29 8

9. Debbie Dunn 94 103 5 72.29 9

6. Jenny Brett 95.5 101 5 72.53 10

16. Dorothy Mitchell 86 98 73.41 11

2. Novice Pony 124cm ne 149cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

24. Claire Harris 123.5 116.5 47.06 1

27. Merryn Byers 100 109 61.65 2

23. Merryn Byers 97 105.5 64.71 3

26. Merredea Hudgson 87 101 71.53 4

3. Novice Horse over 149cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

19. Elizabeth Fawns 117.5 112 52.00 1

17. Jason Mullenger 112.5 107.5 56.47 2

18. Simon Kale 102 111 59.76 3

4. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 124cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

20. Jenny Begg 128.5 141 46.53 1

21. Karen Alloway 121.5 126 55.79 2
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5. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 149cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

28. Lorraine Cairns 123.5 137.5 50.11 1

6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

29. Simon Kale 131 139.5 46.11 1

9. Open Horse over 149cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

31. Michelle Jones 217 234.5 39.60 1

10. Pony Pairs 91cm ne 149cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

33. Belinda Drury 87.5 102 70.82 1

32. Skye Bannan 79.5 103.5 73.88 2

35. Wayne Armstrong 70.5 96.5 81.41 3

11. Pony Tandem 91cm ne 149cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

34. Deb Hoffrichter 78 109 72.00 1

12. Horse Pairs over 149cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

36. Ruby Lawrence 101.5 129 51.53 1

17. VSE under 91cm

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

12. Cheryl Sheddan 110.5 119.5 51.76 1

3. Di Auslebrook 111.5 117 52.47 2

1. Cheryl Sheddan 105 110 58.82 3
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18. Jogger

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

4. Robyn Douglas 105 104 61.65 1

19. HC Novice

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

25. Sandy Elliott 117 123.5 58.74

20. HC Intermediate

C B
Gwenifer 

Hack
Liz Hammond Pnlts Total Plc

22. Glenda Marshall 124 131 52.63
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Class 1. Novice Pony 91cm ne 124cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

13. Bernadette Lewis 0:30.15 0:26.41 0:34.13 0:27.75 0:32.56 0:28.78 02:59.78
44.95 44.94 1

16. Dorothy Mitchell 0:36.69 0:33.00 0:44.07 0:33.89 0:49.94 0:30.94 03:48.53
57.13 57.13 2

5. Tracey Tuohy 0:40.40 0:38.06 0:40.68 0:36.18 0:40.34 0:34.18 03:49.84
57.46 57.46 3

7. Blaire Redgrove 0:41.94 0:34.91 0:44.15 0:41.09 0:47.84 0:37.64 04:07.57
61.89 61.89 4

10. Georgia McDiarmid 0:46.78 0:37.65 0:56.94 0:45.69 0:49.94 0:56.75 04:53.75
73.44 73.44 5

8. Mandy Lawrence 1:53.00 0:40.35 0:58.28 0:40.34 0:52.75 0:41.87 05:46.59
86.65 86.65 6

15. Alice Austin +05:00
75

0:32.43 0:28.79 0:34.31 0:28.72 0:35.82 0:28.04 03:08.11
47.03 122.03 7

14. Louise McWaters 1:05.44 1:07.25 1:12.53
20

1:04.12 1:35.47 1:04.94 07:09.75
107.44 127.44 8

9. Debbie Dunn +03:00
45

0:45.07 0:37.43 0:48.62
E

0:41.81
E

1:30.00 0:38.72 05:01.65
75.41 E -

6. Jenny Brett -06:00
90

0:36.00 0:33.47 0:31.07
E

0:35.25
E

0:42.09 0:36.12 03:34.00
53.50 E -

11. Elizabeth Porter
60

+02:00
30

+02:00
30

0:45.88 0:37.32 0:54.96
E

0:45.14 1:07.19 0:43.78 04:54.27
73.57 E -

Class 2. Novice Pony 124cm ne 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

24. Claire Harris 0:34.82 0:29.78 0:37.72 0:31.00 0:38.68 0:28.69 03:20.69
50.17 50.17 1

27. Merryn Byers 0:35.09 0:35.75 0:39.59 0:32.15 0:36.50 0:33.21 03:32.29
53.07 53.07 2

23. Merryn Byers 0:32.25 0:34.04 0:41.91 0:35.66 0:39.21 0:35.00 03:38.07
54.52 54.52 3
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26. Merredea Hudgson 0:42.18 0:48.34 0:48.75 0:36.50 0:52.84 0:33.47 04:22.08
65.52 65.52

4

Class 3. Novice Horse over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

17. Jason Mullenger 0:34.62 0:33.47 0:48.41 0:32.29 0:47.50 0:38.35 03:54.64
58.66 58.66 1

19. Elizabeth Fawns 0:49.50 0:37.09 0:54.00 0:38.97 0:47.50 0:35.88 04:22.94
65.74 65.74 2

18. Simon Kale -00:18
4.5

0:35.53 0:29.53 0:42.53 0:34.72
E

0:45.84 03:08.15
47.04 E -

Class 4. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 124cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

20. Jenny Begg 0:49.06 0:40.06 0:42.97 0:36.16 0:45.15 0:31.69 04:05.09
61.27 61.27 1

21. Karen Alloway 1:01.59 1:01.00 1:04.84 0:53.97 1:10.96 1:04.03 06:16.39
94.10 94.10 2

Class 5. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

28. Lorraine Cairns 0:51.62 0:41.59 0:49.90 0:38.09 0:57.75 0:57.53 04:56.48
74.12 74.12 1

Class 6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

29. Simon Kale 0:50.15 1:02.91 1:04.18 0:37.84 0:56.59 0:54.59 05:26.26
81.56 81.56 1

Class 9. Open Horse over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet

Total Plc
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31. Michelle Jones 0:52.69 0:51.32 0:48.65 0:39.82 0:54.87 0:49.81 04:57.16
74.29 74.29

1

Class 10. Pony Pairs 91cm ne 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

32. Skye Bannan 0:44.72 0:36.81 0:42.06 0:34.15 0:55.70 0:41.10 04:14.54
63.63 63.63 1

35. Wayne Armstrong 1:06.63 0:57.10 1:09.28 0:50.16 1:09.19 0:59.82 06:12.18
93.05 93.04 2

33. Belinda Drury +01:00
15

0:59.40 0:47.31 0:59.69 0:46.31 0:59.97 1:00.81 05:33.49
83.37 98.37 3

Class 11. Pony Tandem 91cm ne 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

34. Deb Hoffrichter -01:00
15

+02:00
30

1:07.84 0:58.22 1:32.53 1:03.85 1:12.69 1:30.03 07:25.16
111.29 156.29 1

Class 12. Horse Pairs over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

36. Ruby Lawrence 0:50.38 0:46.66 0:50.82 0:38.36 0:49.91 0:38.53 04:34.66
68.67 68.67 1

Class 17. VSE under 91cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

12. Cheryl Sheddan 0:31.28 0:29.75 0:34.84 0:32.40 0:26.43 02:34.70
38.68 38.67 1

1. Cheryl Sheddan 0:34.69 0:27.19 0:48.80 0:36.78 0:30.38 02:57.84
44.46 44.46 2

Class 18. Jogger

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet

Total Plc
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4. Robyn Douglas +02:33
38.25

0:34.66 0:32.25 0:40.88 0:30.44 0:38.93 0:27.25 03:24.41
51.10 89.35

1

Class 19. HC Novice

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

25. Sandy Elliott 0:30.47 0:26.00 0:31.38 0:30.03 0:32.05 0:26.47 02:56.40
44.10 44.10

Class 20. HC Intermediate

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

22. Glenda Marshall +01:00
15

0:41.28 0:35.50 0:40.28 0:32.10 0:45.53 0:37.01 03:51.70
57.93 72.92
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Plc Actual 
Time

Penalty 
Seconds

Final 
Time

Penalties
Time    Cones    Course   Drv 

Off Total
1. Novice Pony 91cm ne 124cm

1 15 Alice Austin 2:27.00 0 02:27.00 3.00 0 0 3.00

2 6 Jenny Brett 2:37.00 0 02:37.00 8.00 0 0 8.00

3 13 Bernadette Lewis 2:40.00 0 02:40.00 9.50 0 0 9.50

4 16 Dorothy Mitchell 2:44.00 0 02:44.00 11.50 3 0 14.50

5 5 Tracey Tuohy 2:39.00 0 02:39.00 9.00 9 0 18.00

6 7 Blaire Redgrove 2:43.00 0 02:43.00 11.00 12 0 23.00

7 8 Mandy Lawrence 2:57.00 0 02:57.00 18.00 9 0 27.00

8 10 Georgia McDiarmid 3:03.00 0 03:03.00 21.00 6 0 27.00

9 9 Debbie Dunn 3:10.00 0 03:10.00 24.50 9 0 33.50

- 14 Louise McWaters 0 0.00 0 E E

- 11 Elizabeth Porter 0 0.00 0 E E

2. Novice Pony 124cm ne 149cm
1 27 Merryn Byers 2:22.00 0 02:22.00 0.50 3 0 3.50

2 24 Claire Harris 2:26.00 0 02:26.00 2.50 3 0 5.50

3 23 Merryn Byers 2:27.00 0 02:27.00 3.00 3 0 6.00

4 26 Merredea Hudgson 2:38.00 0 02:38.00 8.50 3 0 11.50

3. Novice Horse over 149cm
1 17 Jason Mullenger 2:52.00 0 02:52.00 15.50 0 0 15.50

2 19 Elizabeth Fawns 2:56.00 0 02:56.00 17.50 0 0 17.50

3 18 Simon Kale 2:54.00 0 02:54.00 16.50 12 0 28.50

4. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 124cm
1 20 Jenny Begg 2:16.00 0 02:16.00 0.50 0 0 0.50

2 21 Karen Alloway 2:32.00 0 02:32.00 8.50 12 0 20.50

5. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 149cm
1 28 Lorraine Cairns 2:26.00 0 02:26.00 5.50 9 0 14.50

6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm
1 29 Simon Kale 2:33.00 0 02:33.00 9.00 15 0 24.00

9. Open Horse over 149cm
1 31 Michelle Jones 2:47.00 0 02:47.00 18.50 9 0 27.50
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10. Pony Pairs 91cm ne 149cm
1 32 Skye Bannan 2:40.00 0 02:40.00 15.00 6 0 21.00

2 33 Belinda Drury 2:54.00 0 02:54.00 22.00 6 0 28.00

3 35 Wayne Armstrong 3:16.00 0 03:16.00 33.00 6 0 39.00

11. Pony Tandem 91cm ne 149cm
1 34 Deb Hoffrichter 3:14.00 0 03:14.00 32.00 12 0 44.00

12. Horse Pairs over 149cm
1 36 Ruby Lawrence 2:48.00 0 02:48.00 13.50 6 0 19.50

17. VSE under 91cm
1 12 Cheryl Sheddan 2:07.00 0 02:07.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 1 Cheryl Sheddan 2:14.00 0 02:14.00 0.00 3 0 3.00

- 3 Di Auslebrook 0 0.00 0 E E

18. Jogger
1 4 Robyn Douglas 2:18.00 0 02:18.00 0.00 3 0 3.00

19. HC Novice
25 Sandy Elliott 2:21.00 0 02:21.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

20. HC Intermediate
22 Glenda Marshall 2:17.00 0 02:17.00 1.00 0 0 1.00

Page 2Final Results

CDSS

Cones Detail 11/10/2024 to 21/10/2024

Huntly Equine Recreation 
Reserve

Level 32024 CHPHC Level 3 CDE



1. Novice Pony 91cm ne 124cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
13 Bernadette Lewis 57.88 2 44.94 1 9.50 3 112.32 1

5 Tracey Tuohy 60.71 5 57.46 3 18.00 5 136.17 2

16 Dorothy Mitchell 73.41 11 57.13 2 14.50 4 145.04 3

7 Blaire Redgrove 60.24 4 61.89 4 23.00 6 145.13 4

10 Georgia McDiarmid 56.00 1 73.44 5 27.00 8 156.44 5

8 Mandy Lawrence 71.29 8 86.65 6 27.00 7 184.94 6

15 Alice Austin 67.12 7 122.03 7 3.00 1 192.15 7

14 Louise McWaters 63.29 6 127.44 8 E E

6 Jenny Brett 72.53 10 E 8.00 2 E

9 Debbie Dunn 72.29 9 E 33.50 9 E

11 Elizabeth Porter 58.35 3 E E E

2. Novice Pony 124cm ne 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
24 Claire Harris 47.06 1 50.17 1 5.50 2 102.73 1

27 Merryn Byers 61.65 2 53.07 2 3.50 1 118.22 2

23 Merryn Byers 64.71 3 54.52 3 6.00 3 125.23 3

26 Merredea Hudgson 71.53 4 65.52 4 11.50 4 148.55 4

3. Novice Horse over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
17 Jason Mullenger 56.47 2 58.66 1 15.50 1 130.63 1

19 Elizabeth Fawns 52.00 1 65.74 2 17.50 2 135.24 2

18 Simon Kale 59.76 3 E 28.50 3 E

4. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 124cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
20 Jenny Begg 46.53 1 86.77 1 0.50 1 133.80 1

21 Karen Alloway 55.79 2 109.10 2 20.50 2 185.39 2

5. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
28 Lorraine Cairns 50.11 1 74.12 1 14.50 1 138.73 1

6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
29 Simon Kale 46.11 1 81.56 1 24.00 1 151.67 1
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7. Open Pony 91cm ne 124cn

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
30 Dawn Walter - - - Scr

9. Open Horse over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
31 Michelle Jones 39.60 1 74.29 1 27.50 1 141.39 1

10. Pony Pairs 91cm ne 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
32 Skye Bannan 73.88 2 63.63 1 21.00 1 158.51 1

33 Belinda Drury 70.82 1 98.37 3 28.00 2 197.19 2

35 Wayne Armstrong 81.41 3 93.04 2 39.00 3 213.45 3

11. Pony Tandem 91cm ne 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
34 Deb Hoffrichter 72.00 1 156.29 1 44.00 1 272.29 1

12. Horse Pairs over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
36 Ruby Lawrence 51.53 1 68.67 1 19.50 1 139.70 1

17. VSE under 91cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
12 Cheryl Sheddan 51.76 1 38.67 1 0.00 1 90.43 1

1 Cheryl Sheddan 58.82 3 44.46 2 3.00 2 106.28 2

3 Di Auslebrook 52.47 2 - E E

2 Jan Moore - - - Scr

18. Jogger

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
4 Robyn Douglas 61.65 1 89.35 1 3.00 1 154.00 1

19. HC Novice

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
25 Sandy Elliott 58.74 134.10 0.00 192.84

20. HC Intermediate

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
22 Glenda Marshall 52.63 72.92 1.00 126.55
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Horse(s) Drsg Total Plc
1. Novice Pony 91cm ne 124cm
13 Bernadette Lewis Westbury Dandino 57.88 112.32 1

5 Tracey Tuohy Burrabong Delight 60.71 136.17 2

16 Dorothy Mitchell Roblea Lyric 73.41 145.04 3

7 Blaire Redgrove Illoura Lola 60.24 145.13 4

10 Georgia McDiarmid Westbury Cumberland 56.00 156.44 5

8 Mandy Lawrence Smiths Prince Charming 71.29 184.94 6

15 Alice Austin Avlon Adorabella 67.12 192.15 7

14 Louise McWaters Mindarie Picadilly 63.29 E

6 Jenny Brett Glen Avon Banjoman 72.53 E

9 Debbie Dunn Little Amie 72.29 E

11 Elizabeth Porter Nattini Maxamillion 58.35 E

2. Novice Pony 124cm ne 149cm
24 Claire Harris Indi Fantail 47.06 102.73 1

27 Merryn Byers Roukenglen Symphony 61.65 118.22 2

23 Merryn Byers Tooravale Take A Chance 64.71 125.23 3

26 Merredea Hudgson Kirreway Viscount 71.53 148.55 4

3. Novice Horse over 149cm
17 Jason Mullenger Dominion Park Lawson 56.47 130.63 1

19 Elizabeth Fawns Alex The Great 52.00 135.24 2

18 Simon Kale Foxground Will Kioti 59.76 E

4. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 124cm
20 Jenny Begg Richdale Paladin 46.53 108.30 1

21 Karen Alloway Kingfisher Park Sandman 55.79 170.39 2

5. Intermediate Pony 91cm ne 149cm
28 Lorraine Cairns Carlyle Straw 50.11 138.73 1

6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm
29 Simon Kale On Track Park Lucy 46.11 151.67 1

7. Open Pony 91cm ne 124cn
30 Dawn Walter Naringalook Monty - Scr

9. Open Horse over 149cm
31 Michelle Jones Lucy 39.60 141.39 1
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10. Pony Pairs 91cm ne 149cm
32 Skye Bannan Smog

Smoken
73.88 158.51 1

33 Belinda Drury Roukenglen Rusty
Solitary Man

70.82 197.19 2

35 Wayne Armstrong Brody
Banjo

81.41 213.45 3

11. Pony Tandem 91cm ne 149cm
34 Deb Hoffrichter Forge Farm Tinker Hill

Smokey Jack
72.00 272.29 1

12. Horse Pairs over 149cm
36 Ruby Lawrence Westbury Harry

Carlyle Mozart
51.53 139.70 1

17. VSE under 91cm
12 Cheryl Sheddan Little Plains Phillipa 51.76 90.43 1

1 Cheryl Sheddan Grassdale Chip By Hottie 58.82 106.28 2

3 Di Auslebrook Korawyn Escado 52.47 E

2 Jan Moore Decota Park Mason - Scr

18. Jogger
4 Robyn Douglas Rouken Glen Polly 61.65 154.00 1

19. HC Novice
25 Sandy Elliott Wingara James Bond 58.74 102.84

20. HC Intermediate
22 Glenda Marshall Murraydale Park Solar 52.63 126.55
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